Contributions

Group Contributions

Downtown Noon Discussion Group
Thursday Night Women's Group
Oak Hills 12&12

Sunday Morning Serenity
Acceptance is the Answer

20 Mile Stand Group

Mariemont West

Foxhall Group

Pause 11th Step Meeting

Friday Night Utopia

How It Works Big Book Discussion
Saturday Morning Women's Group
New Freedom New Happiness Group
Spiritual Living Group

Silverwood Group

Came to and Believe AM

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
3 Legacy Group

Anderson Township Saturday Night
Honest-Open Minded & Willing

A Baffled Lot

Remington Near Group

Just For Today

Sunday Night Fairfield

Campus Group

Mercy Group (Mt. Healthy)

Let Live

Sunday Non-Smoking Group

Love and Tolerance

We Are Not Saints

Lebanon Discussion Group
Saturday Early Bird

Deer Park Discussion Group
Districts 1-10

We Care Group

Women of Cincinnati

Kenwood High Noon

12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)
Bond Hill Discussion Group

East 2

112 Big Book

Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion

Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA
CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT
January - February, 2020
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480.00
78.00
66.69

180.00

125.00

191.00

141.90

178.05

160.00
40.00
40.00

184.20

148.00
60.00

119.56

384.00
37.80
60.00

124.00

138.00

223.57

100.00

546.38
26.20
62.11
80.00
97.80

600.00

154.93

257.00

118.00

345.00

200.00
10.00

236.35

135.00

600.00

288.00
60.00

9.67

400.00

203.49

117.60
56.40

Wednesday Night Women's 12&12
Ridge Group

Roselawn Group

Mt. Washington Thursday Beginners
Came to and Believe AM

Miami Group

More About Alcoholism

20 Mile Stand Group

Mason Saturday Night

Island Of Misfit Toys

Delhi No. 1 Group

VA Grapevine

Mt. Moriah Spiritual Tuneup Meeting
Goshen Open Discussion GSN 682227
Miamitown Discussion

Ladies Night Out

We Care Group

Big Book/12 And12 Discussion
Mariemont Day

Total for Group Contributions
Correctional Literature Contribution
Foxhall Group

Mariemont West

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Old Broad Squad

Love and Tolerance

We Care Group

164 Reasons

Fairfield Breakfast Group

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Valley Group

Deer Park Discussion Group

Delhi No. 1 Group

Common Solutions

Common Solutions

We Care Group

Total for Correctional Literature Contribution

Radio Contributions

We Care Group

Delhi No. 1 Group

We Care Group

Total for Radio Contributions
Faithful Fivers Contributions
Individual Contributions
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93.60
69.76
10.00
366.00
330.00
20.00
75.00
111.00
32.00
60.00
299.38
120.00
120.60
50.00
75.00
250.00
275.40
60.00
100.00
10,761.44

40.00
294.03
50.00
41.02
15.00
40.00
42.00
191.42
45.00
82.69
66.00
50.00
18.25
22.75
40.00
1,038.16

10.00
25.00
10.00
45.00
1,600.00
1,025.00



White Oak Brunch

Thursday Evening Big Book

Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday
Mt. Washington Beginners Monday

$ 180.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 50.00

Total for Contributions-Birthday
Intergroup
Total for Contributions

$
$
$

29.00
145.45
14,644.05



