Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT January - February, 2020

		Januai	ry - February, 2020		
Contributions					
Group Contributions					
Downtown Noon Discussion Group	\$	480.00	Wednesday Night Women's 12&12	\$	93.60
Thursday Night Women's Group	\$	78.00	Ridge Group	\$	69.76
Oak Hills 12&12	\$	66.69	Roselawn Group	\$	10.00
Sunday Morning Serenity	\$	180.00	Mt. Washington Thursday Beginners	\$	366.00
Acceptance is the Answer	\$	125.00	Came to and Believe AM	\$	330.00
20 Mile Stand Group	\$	191.00	Miami Group	\$	20.00
Mariemont West	\$	141.90	More About Alcoholism	\$	75.00
Foxhall Group	\$	178.05	20 Mile Stand Group	\$	111.00
Pause 11th Step Meeting	\$	160.00	Mason Saturday Night	\$	32.00
Friday Night Utopia	\$	40.00	Island Of Misfit Toys	\$	60.00
How It Works Big Book Discussion	\$	40.00	Delhi No. 1 Group	\$	299.38
Saturday Morning Women's Group	\$	184.20	VA Grapevine	\$	120.00
New Freedom New Happiness Group	\$	148.00	Mt. Moriah Spiritual Tuneup Meeting	\$	120.60
Spiritual Living Group	\$	60.00	Goshen Open Discussion GSN 682227	\$	50.00
Silverwood Group	\$	119.56	Miamitown Discussion	\$	75.00
Came to and Believe AM	\$	384.00	Ladies Night Out	\$	250.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	\$	37.80	We Care Group	\$	275.40
3 Legacy Group	\$	60.00	Big Book/12 And12 Discussion	\$	60.00
Anderson Township Saturday Night	\$	124.00	Mariemont Day	\$	100.00
Honest-Open Minded & Willing	\$	138.00	Total for Group Contributions	\$	10,761.44
A Baffled Lot	\$	223.57	Correctional Literature Contribution		
Remington Near Group	\$	100.00	Foxhall Group	\$	40.00
Just For Today	\$	546.38	Mariemont West	\$	294.03
Sunday Night Fairfield	\$	26.20	Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	\$	50.00
Campus Group	\$	62.11	Old Broad Squad	\$	41.02
Mercy Group (Mt. Healthy)	\$	80.00	Love and Tolerance	\$	15.00
Let Live	\$	97.80	We Care Group	\$	40.00
Sunday Non-Smoking Group	\$	600.00	164 Reasons	\$	42.00
Love and Tolerance	\$	154.93	Fairfield Breakfast Group	\$	191.42
We Are Not Saints	\$	257.00	Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	\$	45.00
Lebanon Discussion Group	\$	118.00	Valley Group	\$	82.69
Saturday Early Bird	\$	345.00	Deer Park Discussion Group	\$	66.00
Deer Park Discussion Group	\$	200.00	Delhi No. 1 Group	\$	50.00
Districts 1-10	\$	10.00	Common Solutions	\$	18.25
We Care Group	\$	236.35	Common Solutions	\$	22.75
Women of Cincinnati	\$	135.00	We Care Group	\$	40.00
Kenwood High Noon	\$	600.00	Total for Correctional Literature Contribution	\$	1,038.16
12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups	\$	288.00	Radio Contributions		
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)	\$	60.00	We Care Group	\$	10.00
Bond Hill Discussion Group	\$	9.67	Delhi No. 1 Group	\$	25.00
East 2	\$	400.00	We Care Group	\$	10.00
112 Big Book	\$	203.49	Total for Radio Contributions	\$	45.00
W Lucition District	4	447.00	e vil (let	_	4 600 65

\$ 117.60

\$ 56.40

Faithful Fivers Contributions

Individual Contributions

1,600.00

1,025.00

Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion

White Oak Brunch	\$ 180.00	Total for Contributions-Birthday	\$ 29.00
Thursday Evening Big Book	\$ 50.00	Intergroup	\$ 145.45
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday	\$ 100.00	Total for Contributions	\$ 14,644.05
Mt. Washington Beginners Monday	\$ 50.00		